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STALL 6 —= WOK SPECIALITIES
Student

Set meal

(with vegetables and fruit)

Fried Bee Hoon
Fried Noodle

Fried Hong Kong Noodle
Hor Fun

Fried Hokkien Mee
Claypot Noodle

Side Order
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Fried Carrot Cake
Porridge
(Peanut & Fishcake)

Steam Fishball/Crabstick (1pc)
Steam Dumpling

Chicken Cubes in Sticks
Chicken Nugget

Fried Egg/Scramble Eqgg

BBQ Drumstick

Chicken Patties

Milo Packet

Mineral Water (Bottle)

Small

$1.70
$1.70
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$1.20
$0.60

$0.30
$0.50
$0.60
$0.50
$0.70
$0.80
$1.00
$0.80
$0.80

Big

$2.00
$2.00
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$2.50

.- 5.8
°o

Adult

$2.20
$2.20
$2.70
$3.00
$2.70
$3.00

$1.70
$0.90




